Merchandiser of the Year

PGA

Western New York Section

Award Winners

The PGA Merchandiser of the Year awards recognizes those WNYPGA professionals who
have excelled as businessmen/merchandisers in the promotion of golf. This person shall
have demonstrated skill in the planning of sales by presenting products to his/her
market on a timely basis, and through the use of specialized merchandising techniques

Award
Year

1979
1980
1981
1982
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

such as displays, advertising, etc.

Private Course

Don Richards
Peter Fenn
Ralph Haas

Dennis Bradley
Jim Mrva
Joe Guillebeau
Jerry Coleman
Robert Mellon Jr
Chip Clover
Jim Mrva
Chip Clover
Anthony Catalina
Joe Guillebeau
Chuck Rininger

Roger Luttrell
Chip Clover

Mike Mitchell

Randall Shaw

Public/Semi Private

Lynn Weilacher

Joe O'Shaughnessy
Lynn Weilacher
Mark DeRidder

John Quinzi
John Quinzi
John Quinzi
Vince Pompa
John Quinzi
John Quinzi
Don Richards
Joe DeMino
John Quinzi
John Quinzi
John Quinzi
John Quinzi

Al Wallace

Resort Course

Stan Marshaus

Dennis Mead
Steve Card
Jack Beattie
Terry Diehl
Stan Marshaus
Steve Card
Steve Carney
Stan Marshaus
Stan Marshaus
Troy Hendricks
Steve Card
Mike Roeder
Mike Roeder
Steve Card

Mike Roeder



2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020

2021

Paul Ramee
Tom Yeager
Bob King
Jeff Mietus
Jim Mrva
Robert Mellon Jr.
Chip Clover
Scott Jenkins
Randall Shaw
Steve Barber
Tim Fries

Ben Wilson

Michael O’‘Connor

Terry Stiltner

Jay Sutherland

Frank LaForce
John Rossi

Jason Ballard
Mike Kiel

Ben Wilson

Roger Luttrell
Al Wallace
Kirk Stauffer
Kirk Stauffer
Kirk Stauffer
Al Wallace
Jim Buchanan
Chris Devincentis
Jim Furlong
Mike Sweazy
Kirk Stauffer
Brian Tolnar
Jack Widger
Daniel Rettig
Bob King
Mike Roeder
Jeff Mietus

Mike Roeder
Bob King

Anthony Schiro

Steve Card
John Northrup
Greg Mulhern
Greg Mulhern
Greg Mulhern
Steve Carney
Greg Mulhern
Steve Carney

Bob King
Dwayne Randall
Bob King
Steve Carney
Steve Carney

Mike Roeder
Steve Carney

Troy Moss
Steve Carney

Joe Bock
Steve Carney

Joe Bock



